4-1/2 in. (114 mm) Dial Size Hall Effect SWICHGAGE®
45HE Series
■ Proven Hall Effect Switch Technology for
Pressure, Temperature and Level Applications
■ Easy-to-Adjust Alarm or Shutdown Set Points
■ Normally Open or Normally Closed Systems
■ Superior Switching Accuracy and Flexibility
■ Ideal for DC Powered Solid State Controllers

Base Models for Temperature
Base Models for Level
How to Order
30" vac - 0 psi
30" vac - 15 psi
30" vac - 30 psi
30" vac - 100 psi
30" vac - 200 psi
30" vac - 300 psi
0 - 15 psi
0 - 30 psi
0 - 60 psi
0 - 100 psi
0 - 160 psi
0 - 200 psi
0 - 300 psi
0 - 400 psi
0 - 600 psi
0 - 1000 psi
0 - 1500 psi
0 - 2000 psi
0 - 3000 psi
0 - 5000 psi
0 - 10,000 psi
0 - 20,000 psi
-101 kPa - 0 kPa
-101 kPa - 103 kPa
-101 kPa - 207 kPa
-101 kPa - 689 kPa
-101 kPa - 1.38 MPa
-101 kPa - 2.07 MPa
0 - 103 kPa
0 - 207 kPa
0 - 414 kPa
0 - 689 kPa
0 - 1.10 MPa
0 - 1.38 MPa
0 - 2.07 MPa
0 - 2.76 MPa
0 - 4.14 MPa
0 - 6.89 MPa
0 - 10.34 MPa
0 - 13.79 MPa
0 - 20.68 MPa
0 - 34.48 MPa
0 - 68.95 MPa
0 - 137.90 MPa
Temperature Range          Capillary Type                       Capillary Length
60 = -60 - 60°F (15.6°C)
136 = 40 - 136°F (57.8°C)
250 = 15 - 250°F (121°C)
350 = 130 - 350°F (177°C)
450 = 260 - 450°F (232°C)
Specify in feet
5**= 0 - 5 ft. (0-1.5 m) Dual scale
10**= 0 - 10 ft. (0-3 m) Dual scale
20**= 0 - 20 ft. (0-6 m) Dual scale
30 = 0 - 30 ft. (0-9 m) Dual scale
60 = 0 - 60 ft. (0-18 m) Dual scale
120 = 0 - 120 ft. Single scale
Specify in meters
4M= 0 - 4 m Single scale
3.5M= 0 - 3.5 m Single scale
6M= 0 - 6 m Single scale
90 = 0 - 9 m Single scale
P = PVC Armor/Copper Capillary
G = Galvanized/Copper Capillary
S = Stainless St./St. St. Capillary
T = Stainless St./Copper Capillary
Specify in feet
05 = 5 ft. (1.5 m)
10 = 10 ft. (3 m)
15 = 15 ft. (4.5 m)